

Help support

Animal Rescue Foundation of Louisiana

Monday, March 28 4:00 - 8:00 pm

at the Panera Bread bakery-cafe at 2622 Johnston St

Bring this flyer when you dine with us on Monday, March 28, and we'll donate a portion of the proceeds from your purchase to Animal Rescue Foundation of Louisiana. It's a handcrafted, delicious meal, all for a great cause!

> Learn more about Fundraising Nights at Panera Bread at: www.PaneraBread.com/fundraiser

Panera Bread® Gift Card, Panera Catering and online purchases are excluded from this event. ©2016 Panera Bread. All rights reserved.